ScoreCon - 2007 State Shoot - Muzzleloading (Junior) - Individual Award...
7/16/2007 11:48:02 AM Page 1

Rank: ID:

1112
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1129
1020
1058
1034
1063
1099
1055
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1: Six Bull

Name:

Erickson Skyler D
Hill Marshal B

Jairell Chris H
Jarrett Matthew N
Schainost Danielle M
Delfino Brody D
Walker Todd A
Leinonen Tyler R
King Kyle W

2: Single Bull

County:

Park
Carbon
Sheridan
Carbon
Goshen
Crook
Goshen
Natrona
Goshen

3: Fer-Du-Lac

Scores:

1

41
37
33
32
15
31
26
22
6

2

45
34
37
31
24
30
18
30
5

3

42
36
46
34
35
45
23
40
15

4

46
46
46
27
30
17
43
15
0

5

30
20
10
20
20
0
10
0
0

6

10
10
0
10
10
10
10
0
0

4: Double Buffalo

5: Clay Pigeon
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Total:

214
183
172
154
134
133
130
107
26

6: Long Gong

Bulls:
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Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total: Bulls:
1 2091  Shults James D Laramie 38 43 44 48 30 10 213 4
2 2046 Delfino Anthony T Crook 33 33 43 36 50 10 205 1
3 2035 Jarrett Lucas A Carbon 34 33 36 43 40 10 196 1
4 2088 Lund Alexander J Laramie 30 27 44 43 40 10 194
5 2039  Cordova Chance G Carbon 23 41 41 26 40 10 181 1
6 2032 Wallace Leland D Carbon 26 42 36 44 30 O 178 3
7 2102 Lindgren Robert C Natrona 21 41 47 36 10 10 165 4
8 2111  Craig Colbee A Park 30 36 43 25 20 10 164 2
9 2030 Mikesell Cassidy A Carbon 27 31 45 30 20 10 163
10 2125  Jairell AspenL Sheridan 19 27 32 38 30 10 156
11 2027 Barlow Elizabeth "Kate ®ampbell 21 28 37 24 30 10 150
12 2010 Runner Jordan M Albany 19 34 32 33 20 10 148
13 2133  Crites Jonathan T Uinta 24 28 31 37 10 10 140 1
14 2115  Gabel Skyler A Park 22 26 27 16 30 10 131
15 2145  Thompson Corbin N Weston 22 36 34 27 0 10 129 2
16 2068  White Bear Ramon T  Goshen 16 14 26 32 20 108
17 2061 King John W Goshen 14 24 20 7 20 10 95
18 2067 Stees Colton J Goshen 10 0 36 17 20 10 93
19 2007 Zwieg Forrest C Albany 10 22 30 17 0 O 79 1
20 2118 Emery Thomas L Park 22 0 31 16 10 O 79
21 2096 Duran Wyatt W Lincoln 5 19 22 23 10 O 79
22 2015  Parsons Codey N Albany 205 5 25 55
1: Six Bull 2: Single Bull 3: Fer-Du-Lac 4: Double Buffalo 5: Clay Pigeon 6: Long Gong

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033
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Rank: ID:
1 3097
2 3172
3 3180
4 3090
5 3143
6 3031
7 3169
8 3138
9 3046
10 3197
11 3194
12 3032
13 3043
14 3049
15 3198
16 3036
17 3201
18 3190
19 3144
20 3128
21 3038
22 3039
23 3052
24 3127
25 3100
26 3148
27 3167
28 3035
29 3056
30 3147
31 3089
32 3047
33 3022
34 3092
35 3013
36 3094
37 3086
38 3181
39 3108
40 3168
41 3134
42 3170
43 3010
44 3080
45 3023
46 3087
47 3062
48 3091
49 3033
1: Six Bull

Name:

Vanier Seth G
Burtis Matthew A
Adams Cody M
Rose Tara J
Craig Stacee J

Bahnson Brennan R

County:

Goshen
Sheridan
Uinta
Goshen
Park
Campbell

Georgen Christopher DSheridan

Stretesky Joel L
Platts Max S

Thompson Caleb N

White Josh T

Southworth Dusty D

Hill Wyatt J

Mikesell Ryan J
Terry Juliann M
Jackson Clay B

Bayne Jeremiah L
Morrison Charles W

Craig Jessee L

Rodenbaugh Dillon B
McBride Bradley T

Vorn Trevor S
Herring Dane A
Taylor James J

Baumgartner Shelby J
Christensen Daniel N

Powers Gerald R
Bishop Earl T
Deininger Max S

Desson August C

Rader Evan W

Robidoux Zachary M
March Benjamin B
Schneider Trevor J
McPeak Joshua J

Scott Cody D
Herbst Blake R
Taylor Shayne L

Natrona
Carbon
Weston
Washakie
Campbell
Carbon
Carbon
Weston
Campbell
Weston
Washakie
Park
Lincoln
Carbon
Carbon
Carbon
Laramie
Johnson
Park
Sheridan
Campbell
Converse
Park
Goshen
Carbon
Albany
Goshen
Albany
Goshen
Goshen
Uinta

Johnson Jerimiah (ChuddéhBson

Georgen Andrew A

Penor Alex D
Huntley Kyle T
Zwieg Drew W
Allen Ryan C
March Chad J
Herbst Brandt
Crofts Walter C
Ryytty Jason R
Gauthier Blair V

2: Single Bull

Sheridan
Natrona
Sheridan
Albany
Goshen
Albany
Goshen
Fremont
Goshen
Campbell

3: Fer-Du-Lac

Scores:

1

41
43
43
41
41
39
43
27
38
42
38
41
29
42
35
33
39
46
42
39
34
29
25
25
36
31
25
26
40
41
20
20
31
18
26
37
22
22
17
36
.

19
36
22
25
25
24
23
32

2

48
42
45
44
46
45
35
44
43
35
42
48
46
41
42
37
35
25
37
36
35
38
39
36
29
31
36
41
29
40
35
37
31
29
11
28
38
41
32
25
31
20
25
7

22
37
5

13
14

3

45
46
47
37
44
40
46
45
47
40
33
34
30
45
43
40
35
43
41
40
45
41
39
41
36
47
41
41
34
30
41
40
32
27
42
42
28
38
40
28
37
38
27
27
36
19
39
39
24

4

47
48
49
47
45
48
46
43
49
47
36
35
42
47
45
44
44
48
41
46
46
42
45
45
49
46
42
41
32
44
25
42
33
42
44
34
43
26
46
45
39
35
46
43
23
42
43
34
29

5

50
50
40
50
40
50
40
50
30
40
50
40
50
20
40
40
40
30
30
40
30
40
40
40
40
30
30
20
30
20
40
20
30
40
40
10
20
20
20
20
30
40
10
30
20
0

10
10
20

6

10
10
10
10
10
0

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
0

10
10
10
10
0

10
10
10
10

4: Double Buffalo

Total:

241
239
234
229
226
222
220
219
217
214
209
208
207
205
205
204
203
202
201
201
200
200
198
197
190
185
184
179
175
175
171
169
167
166
163
161
161
157
155
154
154
152
144
139
136
133
131
129
129

5: Clay Pigeon 6: Long Gong

Bulls:
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Scores:
Rank: ID: Name: County: 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total: Bulls:
50 3099 Baumgartner Robert (Chaisngon 12 18 30 34 10 10 114
51 3081 Allison Mark R Goshen 22 23 30 15 20 O 110
52 3131 Ingersoll Kory C Lincoln 25 14 25 24 10 10 108 1
53 3130 Duran Dailyn D Lincoln 27 0 12 26 0 O 65
1: Six Bull 2: Single Bull 3: Fer-Du-Lac 4: Double Buffalo 5: Clay Pigeon 6: Long Gong

ScoreCon (Copyright 2002) by C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com 307-742-3033



